Fuller’s Earth Filtration
for
Power Companies
and the
Electrical Industry
E575A Series
Fuller’s Earth oil filters are used for removal of acids and soluble
surface acting contaminants by adsorption.

1.00
Desired Neutralization Number of Treated Oil (KOH mg/g) of Oil
Model Nomenclature Chart
Model nomenclature
chart indicates
standard and
optional features
available with
each model.
Complete flexibility is
provided by selec-
tion of flow rate,
operating pressure,
electrical input,
NEMA class, miscel-
laneous options and
instrumentation.
E575A
Model
No.
Code Inlet & Outlet
Connections
Height Width Depth Dry
Weight *
S 150’’ 72’’ 48’’ 2950 lbs.
T 72’’ 68’’ 48’’ 1750 lbs. 200
D
1’’ 1’’
72’’ 68’’ 64’’ 2250 lbs.
S 170’’ 72’’ 48’’ 3150 lbs.
T 96’’ 68’’ 48’’ 1950 lbs. 400
D
1’’ 1’’
96’’ 64’’ 64’’ 2450 lbs.
S 180’’ 96’’ 54’’ 3500 lbs.
T 96’’ 80’’ 54’’ 2100 lbs. 600
D
1’’ 1’’
96’’  76’’ 76’’ 2900 lbs.
Standard Features
o Vessels ASME Code design
o 150 psig design pressure
o   Inlet & Outlet ball valves
o Header assembly complete with valves so towers can
be used in series or parallel
o Trap filter (Vacuum Line)
o Vacuum loading facilities for filling of chambers
o Inlet & Outlet flow sights
o  Manual type cover closing device
S Towers mounted on elevated structural steel frame, common base
with drip pan.  Bottom dump.
T Towers designed for through floor dump.  Can be used in plant and
trailer mounting.
D Towers designed for Tilt dump through doors when mounted.
Optional
11 115 Volt --- 1 P --- 60 Hz Electrical Input
24 240 Volt --- 1 P --- 50 Hz
P Pre-Filter --- 15 micron Filters
A After Filter --- 0.5 micron
Pump P1 Inlet Pump and Controls
H24 Heater 240 Volt --- 3 P --- 60 Hz
H46 Heater 460 Volt --- 3 P --- 60 Hz
H57 Heater 575 Volt --- 3 P --- 60 Hz
Inlet Heaters and
Controls
H38 Heater 380 Volt --- 3 P --- 50 Hz
V Vacuum Pump and Controls
C Compressor and Controls
E Heat Tracing and Controls
Misc.
D Self Dumping Hopper
C1 Pneumatic
C2 Hydraulic
C3 Electric (Standard on Code ‘‘D’’)